

PRODUSE curatenie

I.D.: 102391169

Data publicarii	03.09.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.998,99 RON - 4.998,99 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI MENAJ BUC 5 25.21 126.05 2 HARTIE ZEWA BUC 60 1.68 100.84 3 ROLE PROSOP BUC 20 4.20 84.03 4 HARTIE ELFI BUC 240 1.18 282.35 5 ROLA HARTIE 100m BUC 30 13.45 403.36 6 ROLA HARTIE 300m BUC 4 42.02 168.07 7 HARTIE COPT BUC 8 6.72 53.78 8 MANUSI ANTITERMICA BUC 2 40.34 80.67 9 SAPUN LICHID 4L BUC 4 36.13 144.54 10 SACI MENAJ 30 L BUC 11 16.81 184.87 11 SACI MENAJ 60 L BUC 1 26.89 26.89 12 PUNGI 0,5 KG BUC 6 3.36 20.17 13 ASEVI 1,44 L BUC 10 10.50 105.04 14 LENOR 1,2L BUC 8 14.29 114.29 15 DERO 15 KG BUC 2 168.07 336.13 16 CHANTECLAIRE BUC 20 12.61 252.10 17 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 5 27.73 138.66 18 SANO 1L BUC 12 5.04 60.50 19 LAVETA NEAGRA BUC 10 1.18 11.76 20 SPALATOR METAL BUC 1 42.02 42.02 21 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 5 78.15 390.76 22 DOMESTOS 750 ML BUC 40 3.36 134.45 23 NUFAR 1L DETRATANT BUC 16 7.14 114.29 24 ASEVI 1L BUC 12 1.43 17.14 25 BURETE VASE BUC 3 5.55 16.64 26 FAIRY 800 ML BUC 12 9.08 108.91 27 COMPRI DEZINFECTANT BUC 8 45.38 363.03 28 FAIRY CAPSULE BUC 2 93.28 186.55 29 MANUSI GRATAR BUC 2 27.73 55.46 30 PROSOP BUCATARIE BUC 2 16.39 32.77 31 SUMA 4 BUC 2 81.51 163.03 32 SAPUN LICHID BUC 6 33.61 201.68 33 ASEVI BUC 10 11.34 113.45 34 SANO 10L PENTRU VASE BUC 12 10.50 126.05 35 CHANTERCLAIR BICARB BUC 8 18.49 147.90 36 ACE CLOR 1L BUC 18 5.04 90.76
